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PROGRAMME

Wednesday Oct 10th

4 -5pm

5 - 6.30 pm

6.30 pm

7.45 pm

Registration and tea

Posters and displays in seminar rooms

SUPPER

Judith Hall, Vancouver,
The Natural History of Genetic Disorders!

Thursday Oct 1lth DR.MARCUS PEMBREY TO CHAIR

9.00 am

9.45 am

10.15 am

10.45 am

11.15 am

1l.45 am

Judith Allanson, Arizona,

'Noonan's Syndrome

Richard Lindenbaum, Oxford,

'Hypomelanosis of Ito'.

Robin Winter, Harrow,

'Computerized Dysmorphology Data Base'.

COFFEE

Michael Baraitser, London,
The Oro-facio-digital Syndromes!

Cases for panel discussion:

Chairman : Dian Donnai Panel : Michael Baraitser
Albert Schinzel

Helen Hughes
Judith Allanson

1.00 pm LUNCH
DR. CAROLINE BERRY TO CHAIR

2.15 pm Timothy David, Manchester,
"The Association of Moebius and Poland Anomalies' :

2.50 pm Judith Hall, Vancouver,
The Arthrogryposes'.

3.45 pm TEA

Posters, displays, informal discussion.

4.30pm Nancy Robinson to see Dr.Hall.



6.30 pm

8.00 pm

SUPPER

Richard Neave, University of Manchester
Department of Medical Illustration,'Getting a Head'.

Friday Oct 12th DR. IAN YOUNG TO CHAIR

9.00 am

9.40 am

10.10 am

10.45 am

11.15 am

Helen Hughes, Toronto,
The Overgrowth Syndromes'
Michael Patton, London,
'Facial Measurements

Albert Schinzel, Zurich,
'Chromosomal Abnormalities in Non-chromosomal
Syndromes

COFFEE

Cases for panel discussion :

Chairman :Dian Donnai Panel: Judith Hall
Robin Winter

Helen Hughes
John Burn

DR. NICK DENNIS T0 CHAIR1.00 pm LUNCH

2.00 pm Peter Farndon, Manchester,
'A Study of Therapeutic and Spontaneously
Aborted Fetuses'.

2.40 pm John Burn, London,
'Syndromology of Congenital Heart Defects'.

3.30 pm TEA

END OF MEETING
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We are grateful for the generous support which the
following individuals and companies have given tothe Conference :

Mr & Mrs R. Jenkins
Mr & Mrs A.J. Sutton

Gallenkamp Laboratory Supplies
Hoechst UK Lìmited

Raven Equipment Limi ted
Schering Chemicals Limited

Tyne Video Limited


