BIRTH DEFECTS CONFERENCE 1984

WEDNESDAY 10TH OCTOBER - FRIDAY 12TH OCTOBER HOLLY ROYDE

MANCHESTER

Organised by :

Dr. Dian Donnai, Dept of Medical Genetics, St.Mary's Hospital, Manchester.

PROGRAMME

Wednesday Oct 10th

4 - 5 pm	Registration and tea
5 - 6.30 pm	Posters and displays in seminar rooms
6.30 pm	SUPPER
7.45 pm	Judith Hall, Vancouver, 'The Natural History of Genetic Disorders'.
Thursday Oct	11th DR.MARCUS PEMBREY TO CHAIR
9.00 am	Judith Allanson, Arizona, 'Noonan's Syndrome'.
9.45 am	Richard Lindenbaum, Oxford, 'Hypomelanosis of Ito'.
10.15 am	Robin Winter, Harrow, 'Computerized Dysmorphology Data Base'.
10.45 am	COFFEE
11.15 am	Michael Baraitser, London, 'The Oro-facio-digital Syndromes'.
11.45 am	Cases for panel discussion :
<u>Chairman</u> :	Dian Donnai <u>Panel</u> : Michael Baraitser Albert Schinzel Helen Hughes Judith Allanson
1.00 pm	LUNCH DR. CAROLINE BERRY TO CHAIR
2.15 pm	Timothy David, Manchester, 'The Association of Moebius and Poland Anomalies
2.50 pm	Judith Hall, Vancouver, 'The Arthrogryposes'.
3.45 pm	TEA
	Posters, displays, informal discussion.
4.30 pm	Nancy Robinson to see Dr.Hall.

6.30 pm	SUPPER
8.00 pm	Richard Neave, University of Manchester, Department of Medical Illustration, 'Getting a Head'.

Friday Oct 1	2th DR. IAN YOUNG TO CHAIR
9.00 am	Helen Hughes, Toronto, 'The Overgrowth Syndromes'.
9.40 am	Michael Patton, London, 'Facial Measurements'.
10.10 am	Albert Schinzel, Zurich, 'Chromosomal Abnormalities in Non-chromosomal Syndromes'.
10.45 am	COFFEE
11.15 am	Cases for panel discussion :
Chairman	: Dian Donnai <u>Panel</u> : Judith Hall
	Robin Winter Helen Hughes John Burn
1.00 pm	Helen Hughes
2.00 pm	Helen Hughes John Burn DR. NICK DENNIS TO CHAID
2.00 pm	Helen Hughes John Burn DR. NICK DENNIS TO CHAIR Peter Farndon, Manchester, 'A Study of Therapeutic and Spontaneously

END OF MEETING

-000-

We are grateful for the generous support which the following individuals and companies have given to the Conference :

Mr & Mrs R. Jenkins Mr & Mrs A.J. Sutton

Gallenkamp Laboratory Supplies Hoechst UK Limited Raven Equipment Limited Schering Chemicals Limited Tyne Video Limited